
12  STEFANSDOTTIR Gudny Bjork 08.08.2001 ISL B 71.55 85 90 92 85

11  GAVRAN Ivona 03.04.1999 CRO A 74.91 86 90 92 86

10  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK A 71.49 83 86 88 88

9  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 75.90 85 85 88 88

8  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 73.98 88 89 92 89

7  HORVATH Laura 21.03.1997 HUN A 75.82 90 94 94 90

6  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 75.60 91 94 96 94

5  PAHULIAYEVA Palina 18.01.2003 AIN A 73.99 94 94 97 97

4  OUALIT MORILLAS Nadia 27.09.1996 ESP A 75.57 94 98 101 98

3  RUBANOVICH Nicole 09.05.1998 ISR A 74.43 96 99 102 99

2  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER A 75.31 97 100 101 101

1  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 75.33 98 101 103 101

  FEGUE Marie Josephe 28.05.1991 FRA B 74.85 --- --- ---  

14  MROZ Paula 25.04.1994 BEL B 73.84 71 74 74 71

13  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL B 75.98 70 71 75 75

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  GAVRAN Ivona 03.04.1999 CRO A 74.91 102 107 110 102

11  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL B 75.98 90 96 102 102

10  STEFANSDOTTIR Gudny Bjork 08.08.2001 ISL B 71.55 104 107 110 110

9  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK A 71.49 104 108 111 111

8  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 75.90 108 111 114 111

7  OUALIT MORILLAS Nadia 27.09.1996 ESP A 75.57 113 116 117 113

6  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER A 75.31 111 114 116 114

5  PAHULIAYEVA Palina 18.01.2003 AIN A 73.99 115 115 119 115

4  HORVATH Laura 21.03.1997 HUN A 75.82 115 115 119 115

3  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 73.98 116 116 119 116

2  RUBANOVICH Nicole 09.05.1998 ISR A 74.43 116 117 --- 117

1  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 75.33 120 126 131 126

  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 75.60 115 115 115 ---

  FEGUE Marie Josephe 28.05.1991 FRA B 74.85 --- --- --- ---

13  MROZ Paula 25.04.1994 BEL B 73.84 90 90 94 90

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUBANOVICH Nicole 09.05.1998 ISR A 74.43 99 117 216

3  DANCZ Lara 03.06.2000 GER A 75.31 101 114 215

4  PAHULIAYEVA Palina 18.01.2003 AIN A 73.99 97 115 212

5  OUALIT MORILLAS Nadia 27.09.1996 ESP A 75.57 98 113 211

6  HORVATH Laura 21.03.1997 HUN A 75.82 90 115 205

7  TOLSTRUP Laura Vest 12.09.1997 DEN A 73.98 89 116 205

8  GLEISNER Emma 05.09.1997 FIN A 75.90 88 111 199

9  RONDZIKOVA Nina 22.01.1995 SVK A 71.49 88 111 199

10  STEFANSDOTTIR Gudny Bjork 08.08.2001 ISL B 71.55 85 110 195

11  GAVRAN Ivona 03.04.1999 CRO A 74.91 86 102 188

12  GARCIA STEFANOVA Sofia 19.05.2008 BUL B 75.98 75 102 177

13  MROZ Paula 25.04.1994 BEL B 73.84 71 90 161

  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 75.60 94 --- ---

  FEGUE Marie Josephe 28.05.1991 FRA B 74.85 --- --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 75.33 101 126 227


